
WiseLift Chairs are designed for ease of use with the highest quality 
of material and speci�cations in mind. With one remote, the user can 
change all chair settings including, heat, massage, and recline 
positions. Every WiseLift Chair is meticulously inspected and tested 
to ensure reliability and customer satisfaction. 

Supreme Sleep Comfort

BACK-UP BATTERY
The back-up battery saftey system ensures that you can return 
the chair into its original seated position even when the power 
goes out. 

USER FRIENDLY REMOTE
Our feature packed remote gives you complete control as you 
relax. Simple icon description and LCD display make this remote 
best in class. Reprogram the preset positions to personalize 
your chair to your comfort.

SIDE POCKET STORAGE 
Our lift chair has storage pockets on either side for books, 
magazines or personal electronic devices.

PRE-PROGRAMMED POSITIONS INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
The chair has 5 pre-programmed positions: Sit, Sleep, TV, Zero Gravity 
and The Trendelenburg Position. You can then independently adjust 
the backrest or footrest for in�nite positions.

• Head Rest Cover
• Head Rest Pillow
• 2 Washable Incontinence Pads
• Arm Rest Covers

Trendelenburg Position Sleep Position Zero Gravity TV Position Sit Position

TM MODEL WL450

Midnight Burgundy Mocha Saddle

WineFeather Grey Espresso



WISELIFT CRAFTSMANSHIP AND ENGINEERING

INDUSTRY LEADING REMOTE

WiseLift Chair is created with the highest quality materials which meet strict 
safety guidelines. Our design features:

• Soft and over stu�ed supportive padding
• Rigid Wooden base frame to reduce longterm frame fatigue
• Heavy Gauge Seat and Back Springs
• Easy to use Remote Control
• Stable Metal Base
• Quiet, Smooth and Reliable Mechanics
• Fabric and Color Choices
• Dual Motors for in�nite positions

For sales, please call  1-800-777-0770

Manufactured by Letronics Inc. | 8201 Eastpoint Dr. #500, Dallas, TX 75227

TM MODEL WL450

Weight Capacity
Suggested User Height
Overall Width
Overall Height
Dual Motors
Dimensions - Chair Only (No Shipping Box)
Weight of Chair (No Shipping Box)
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Floor to Top of Seat
Seat to Top of Back
Seat Angle When Li�ed
Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined
Floor to Top of Back Reclined
Back Angle Closed
Back Angle Reclined
Footrest Angle Closed
Footrest Angle Open
Distance Required from Wall When Reclined
Extension Reclined - Back of Seat to End of Footrest
Chair Back Padding Type
Headrest Cover (Detached)
Headrest / Lumbar Pillow (Detached)
Arm Covers (Detached)
Seat Protectors (Detached) (2 Pieces)
Ba�ery Backup
Le� Hand Control Op�on Available
Side Pockets on Each Side
Seat in Shipping Box Dims (box 1)
Back in Shipping Box Dims (box 2)
Weight in Shipping Boxes (2 boxes)

250 lbs

4’11” - 6’0”

37 in

43 in

Yes

37x38x43 in

150 lbs

24 in

20.5 in

19 in

30.7 in

45°

19.3 in

20.5 in

97°

175°

90°

180°

30 in

175°

Biscuit

Included

Included

Included

Included

Yes

Yes

Yes

35x37x26 in

35x32x11 in

154 lbs


