



## Supreme Sleep Comfort

WiseLift Chairs are designed for ease of use with the highest quality of material and specifications in mind. With one remote, the user can change all chair settings including, heat, massage, and recline positions. Every WiseLift Chair is meticulously inspected and tested to ensure reliability and customer satisfaction.

EnduraLux™ Fabric











Feather Grey EnduraLux™ Leather



Burgundy



Saddle







Sleep Position



Zero Gravity



TV Position Sit Position



## PRE-PROGRAMMED POSITIONS

The chair has 5 pre-programmed positions: Sit, Sleep, TV, Zero Gravity and The Trendelenburg Position. You can then independently adjust the backrest or footrest for infinite positions.



Our lift chair has storage pockets on either side for books, magazines or personal electronic devices.



## **USER FRIENDLY REMOTE**

Our feature packed remote gives you complete control as you relax. Simple icon description and LCD display make this rembest in class. Reprogram the preset positions to personalize your chair to your comfort.



## **BACK-UP BATTERY**

The back-up battery saftey system ensures that you can retur the chair into its original seated position even when the powgoes out.



- Head Rest Pillow
- 2 Washable Incontinence Pads
- Arm Rest Covers





Weight Capacity	250 lbs
Suggested User Height	4'11" - 6'0"
Overall Width	37 in
Overall Height	43 in
Dual Motors	Yes
Dimensions - Chair Only (No Shipping Box)	37x38x43 in
Weight of Chair (No Shipping Box)	150 lbs
Seat Width	24 in
Seat Depth	20.5 in
Floor to Top of Seat	19 in
Seat to Top of Back	30.7 in
Seat Angle When Lifted	45°
Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined	19.3 in
Floor to Top of Back Reclined	20.5 in
Back Angle Closed	97°
Back Angle Reclined	175°
Footrest Angle Closed	90°
Footrest Angle Open	180°
Distance Required from Wall When Reclined	30 in
Extension Reclined - Back of Seat to End of Footrest	175°
Chair Back Padding Type	Biscuit
Headrest Cover (Detached)	Included
Headrest / Lumbar Pillow (Detached)	Included
Arm Covers (Detached)	Included
Seat Protectors (Detached) (2 Pieces)	Included
Battery Backup	Yes
Left Hand Control Option Available	Yes
Side Pockets on Each Side	Yes
Seat in Shipping Box Dims (box 1)	35x37x26 in
Back in Shipping Box Dims (box 2)	35x32x11 in
Weight in Shipping Boxes (2 boxes)	154 lbs



WiseLift Chair is created with the highest quality materials which meet strict safety guidelines. Our design features:

- Soft and over stuffed supportive padding
- Rigid Wooden base frame to reduce longterm frame fatigue
- Heavy Gauge Seat and Back Springs
- Easy to use Remote Control
- Stable Metal Base
- Quiet, Smooth and Reliable Mechanics
- Fabric and Color Choices
- Dual Motors for infinite positions

For sales, please call 1-800-777-0770

Manufactured by Letronics Inc. | 8201 Eastpoint Dr. #500, Dallas, TX 75227



**INDUSTRY LEADING REMOTE** 

